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4:15-5:15  Grade Two Ballet
5:15-6:15  Grade Five Ballet
6:15-7:15 VB Level E
7:15-8:45  Advanced One Ballet
4:15-5:15 Primary 2"d Year Ballet
(7 years of age)
5:15-6:15  Grade One Modern
(7 years of age)
6:15-7:15  Grade Three Tap
7:15-8:15  Advanced One Tap

4:30—-5:30 Grade One Ballet

5:30-6:30 Primary Modern/Tap
(6 years of age)

6:30-7:30 Grade Five Ballet

7:30-9:00 RAD Dance Challenge
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4:15-5:15  Grade Three Ballet
5:15-6:15  VJM Level A
6:15-7:15 Grade Six Modern
7:15-8:30  Intermediate Modern
8:30-9:30  Intermediate Lyrical
4:30-5:15  Pre-Primary Ballet
(5 years of age)
5:15-6:15 Grade 3 & 4 Body
Conditioning/ Jumps &
Turns
6:15-7:15  Grade Four Ballet
7:15-8:15  VJM Level E
8:15-9:15  Advanced Two Lyrical

4:30-5:30 Grade Four Ballet

5:30-6:30 Grade Two Modern

6:30-7:30 VJM Level C

7:30-8:45 Advanced One Modern

SCHEDULE

4:15-5:15 Grade Four Ballet

5:15-6:15 Advanced One Lyrical
6:15-7:15 VB Level C

7:15-8:45 Advanced Two Ballet

4:15-5'15 Grade Two Ballet

5:15-6:00 Tap/Jazz Combo (3-5 years
of age)
6:15-7:15  Advanced Two Body
Conditioning

4:30-5:30 Primary 1%t Year Ballet
(6 years of age)

Grade Five-Intermediate

5:30-6:30
Body Conditioning

6:30-7:30 Advanced One Body
Conditioning

7:30-8:45 Intermediate Ballet

4:15-5:15

5:15-6:15

6:15-7:15

7:15-8:15

4:30-5:15

Advanced Two Jazz
Grade Three & Four Jazz

Advanced One Contemporary

Grade Five & Six Lyrical

Nursery Ballet
(3 & 4 years of age)
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3:45-4:45

4:45-6:15

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:45

5:15-6:00

6:00-7:15

7:15-8:30

9:15—10:00

10:00-10:45

11:00-12:30

12:30-1:45
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Adult Tap

Advanced Two Modern

Grade Four Modern

Advanced Two
Contemporary

Pre-Primary Ballet
(5 years of age)

VB Level A

Intermediate Ballet

Pre-Primary Ballet (5
years of age)

Tap/Jazz Combo (3-5 years
of age)

Advanced Two Ballet

Vocational Level F

2022/2023

4:15-5:15  VJM Level B
5:15-6:15  Grade One Ballet
6:15-7:15  Grade Three Modern
7:15-8:15 Grade Three Ballet
4:15-5:15 VB Level D

F15°600 (1 vearsof age)

6:00-7:15 VB Level B

7:15-8:45 Advanced Two Ballet

9:15—10:00 Nursery Ballet
(3 & 4 years of age)

10:00-11:00 Primary 15t Year Ballet
(6 years of age)

11:30-1:00  Advanced One Ballet

1:00-2:15 Intermediate Ballet

4:15-5:15

5:15-6:15

6:15-7:30

7:30-8:30

4:30-5:15

5:15-6:15

6:15-7:15

7:15-8:45

SCHEDULE st

Boys Hip Hop (6-10 years of
age)

Grade 1-4 Hip Hop
Advanced 1 & 2 Hip Hop

Grade 5-Inter Hip Hop

Tap/Jazz Combo (3-5 years
of age)

VJIM Level D

Grade 5-Inter Jumps and
Turns

Advanced One Ballet

9:00—10:00 Primary Modern/Tap

(6 years of age)

10:00-11:00 Advanced 1 & 2 Jumps &

Turns

11:00-12:00 Intermediate Contemporary

12:00—1:00

1:00—2:00

Intermediate Jazz

Advanced One Jazz

4:15-5:15

5:15-6:15

6:15-7:15

7:15-8:15

Primary/Grade One Tap
(6 & 7years of age)
Grade Six Tap

Bronze Medal/Teen Tap

Intermediate Tap
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